Priyoprangon Bashantika

B-1, Malibagh Chowdhury para, Khilgaon. Dhaka

Purchase Order Date
MRS No.
MRS Date.

Delivery Date

Delivery Through

Site Contact Person

Contact No

02111/20t9
MRS-HRECLPPB.2O 1 9-()O 1 1 8

281'10120t9

03/1t/2019

Engr Rayhan Uddin

33,000.00

InWord: Thirty-Three Thousand Taka Onlv

Terms & Conditions:

l Pleasc send " Delivery Challan" & "Invoice " in the name of " H.ANIID REAL ESTATE coNSTRUCTToN LTD.,,
2 Erlter this order in accordance rvrth the prices. terrns,delivery method. and specrfications [-isted above
3 Please notit) as intmediatell, ifyou are unable to ship as specified